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Basil

Name

22.05.1999

Geburtsdatum

Schriftliche Prüfung

e Leseverstehen

Sprachbausteine

Hörverstehen

e Schriftlicher Ausdruck

Mündliche Prüfung

Präsentation

Zusammenfassung /Anschlussfragen

Diskussion

Sprachliche Angemessenheit

Summe

Viktoria

Vorname

Shytomyrska / UA

Geburtsort

116,0

38,0

18,0

44,0

16,0

36,0

5,0

2,0

6,0

23,0

152,0

/ 166 Punkte

48 Punkte

22 Punkte

48 Punkte

48 Punkte

48 Punkte

6 Punkte

4 punkte

6 Punkte

32 Punkte

/ 214 Punkte

Prädikat Befriedigend

Datum der Prüfung 15.01.2022

Teilnehmernummer 1133289

Datu der usstellung 16.02.2022
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